


PROPOSED 2017 DUBLIN CITY COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
  

Monday, January 9  Regular Meeting  (National Championship game night)  
       (Alternate is Tuesday, January 10) 
Monday, January 23  Regular Meeting   
     
Monday, February 13  Regular Meeting          
Monday, February 27  Regular Meeting 
 
Monday, March 13  Regular Meeting    
Monday, March 20  Regular Meeting  (Spring break March 27-31)    
       (potentially cancel 2nd March mtg.) 
Monday, April 10  Regular Meeting   
Monday, April 24  Regular Meeting     
 
Monday, May 8  Regular Meeting         
Monday, May 22  Regular Meeting        
             
Monday, June 12  Regular Meeting   
Monday, June 26  Regular Meeting   
      
Monday, July 3  Regular Meeting  (Charter requires at least one Regular mtg. per 
       month - July 4th falls on Tuesday – alternate date 

is Monday, July 31) 
   
Monday, August 14  Regular Meeting    (Mon., August 7 is day after Irish Festival) 
Monday, August 21  CIP Budget Workshop ** 
Monday, August 28  Regular Meeting 
 
Monday, September 11 Regular Meeting    
Monday, September 25 Regular Meeting    
              
Monday, October 9  Regular Meeting    
Monday, October 23  Regular Meeting        
  
Monday, November 6  Regular Meeting    
Wed., November 8  Oper. Budget Workshop 1  **  
Monday, November 13 Oper. Budget Workshop 2  **  
Monday, November 20 Regular Meeting       
           
Monday, December 4  Regular Meeting  (Council generally has only one mtg. in Dec.) 

 

All meetings are held in Council Chambers. 

Regular meetings begin at 7 p.m. (Executive sessions may be scheduled at 6 or 6:30 p.m., prior to regular 
meetings, if needed.)     

**The CIP workshop and operating budget workshops begin at 6:30 p.m.    

   
 








